

CERTIFICATE OF NATIONAL RECOGNITION

Issued to

MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL ST. LOUIS

The school successfully meets the Standards for accreditation of the state chapter,
The Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association.
NFNSSAA commends the school community for meeting the rigorous requirements for accreditation and providing a high quality educational experience for the community it serves.

Issued for 2020-2021 academic year

NFNSSAA President • State Chapter Executive Director

STATE CHAPTERS:



CERTIFICATE OF NATIONAL RECOGNITION

Issued to

MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL COLUMBIA

The school successfully meets the Standards for accreditation of the state chapter,
The Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association.
NFNSSAA commends the school community for meeting the rigorous requirements for accreditation and providing a high quality educational experience for the community it serves.

Issued for 2020-2021 academic year

NFNSSAA President • State Chapter Executive Director

STATE CHAPTERS:



CERTIFICATE OF NATIONAL RECOGNITION

Issued to

MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL POPLAR BLUFF

The school successfully meets the Standards for accreditation of the state chapter,
The Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association.
NFNSSAA commends the school community for meeting the rigorous requirements for accreditation and providing a high quality educational experience for the community it serves.

Issued for 2020-2021 academic year

NFNSSAA President • State Chapter Executive Director

STATE CHAPTERS:



CERTIFICATE OF NATIONAL RECOGNITION

Issued to

MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL SPRINGFIELD

The school successfully meets the Standards for accreditation of the state chapter,
The Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association.
NFNSSAA commends the school community for meeting the rigorous requirements for accreditation and providing a high quality educational experience for the community it serves.

Issued for 2020-2021 academic year

NFNSSAA President • State Chapter Executive Director

STATE CHAPTERS: